
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 

No. 
42 
14 
9 

27 
12 
78 
19 
5 

22 
177 
270 
44 

131 

621 
23 
11 

Class 
JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

Sub Class 

FEM 

FEM 

FEM 

FEM 

Name 
Murilo Gomes Silva 
João Teixeira 
Leonardo Marques Barbim 
Guilherme Fernandes 
Enzo Ximenes 
Heitor Ourinho 
Vitor de Castro 
Leticia Vivolo 
Lucas Mendes Nogueira 
Fernanda Lopes Marçon 
Gabriel Dias Marchi Silveira 
Érick Calabró Adib 
Miguel Teixeira Simon 

Giovana Brasil 
Lucas Alsina dos Santos 
Alice Matos 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

2 
1 

Total Tm 
17:22.546 

17:22.554 

17:33.642 

17:39.597 

17:39.966 

17:58.774 

18:31.109 

19:02.006 

19:07.935 

19:07.996 

20:11.218 

20:11.427 

17:29.301 

9:21.475 

3:52.783 

Diff 

0.008 
11.096 
17.051 
17.420 
36.228 

1:08.563 
1:39.460 
1:45.389 
1:45.450 
2:48.672 
2:48.881 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:43.549 
2:44.088 
2:46.039 
2:46.344 
2:46.326 
2:47.140 
2:54.591 
3:00.927 
2:58.566 
2:58.382 
3:05.397 
3:06.406 
3:17.733 

4:00.864 
3:05.813 

In Lap 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
3 
3 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 

2 
1 
0 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

MOTO 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.008 

Avg. Speed 

89,276 

Best Lap Tm 

2:43.549 

Best Speed 

94,849 

Best Lap by 

42 - Murilo Gomes Silva 
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2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
Honda Junior Cup 

2a Etapa - Prova - JR Cup 

Race (6 Laps) started at 9:23:00 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

20/06/2021 09:01 


